Specification Sheet
SS-HB
May 2014
Chatillon®
HB Series Bench Beam Scale
Features
n	 H44 Class III “Legal for Trade”

Tel +86 20 8363 4768
Dimensions
 		  Beam	 Platform		  Counter Poise
 Model	 Capacity	 Graduations	 Size	 Beam	 Weights Supplies
 HB-1000-BA	 1000 lb	 100 lb x 0.5 lb	 18 x 27”	 Die Cast Zinc	 (1) 100 lb, (2) 200 lb, (1) 400 lb
 			   46 x 69mm
 HB-1000-BM	 500 kg	 50 kg x 0.25 kg	 18 x 27”	 Die Cast Zinc	 (1) 50 kg, (2) 100 kg, (1) 200 kg
 			   46 x 69mm
 HB-1000-BAM	 1000 lb	 100 lb x 0.5 lb (F)	 18 x 27”	 Die Cast Zinc	 (1) 100 lb, (2) 200 lb, (1) 400 lb
 	 500 kg	 50 kg x 0.25 kg (R)	 46 x 69mm		  (1) 50 kg, (2) 100 kg, (1) 200 kg
Ordering
 SPK-HB-BA	 BA Weight Set
 SPK-HB-BM	 BM Weight Set
 SPK-HB-BAM	 BAM Weight Set
 SPK-HB-100	 Weight, 100 lb
 SPK-HB-200	 Weight, 200 lb
 SPK-HB-400	 Weight, 400 lb
 SPK-HB-50K	 Weight, 50 kg
 SPK-HB-100K	 Weight, 100 kg
 SPK-HB-200K	 Weight, 200 kg
Accessories
 Part No.	 Description
HB-1000 Series scales conform to NIST Handbook 44 Class III, C.O.C. No. 88-151A2.  Scales are “Legal for
Trade” subject to on-site verification by local Weights and Measures jurisdiction.